
MPKRI11494GX Notification Nr.7 Clarification Nr.3  
 

 
 

TENDER MPKRI11494GX: Procurement of outage Mechanical spares for Kriel Power Station on a 
once-off basis. 

 

 

Closing date has been extended from 19 August 2025 to 11 September 2025, to allow supplier to 
obtain prices/rates. 

 

INVITATION TO TENDER 

 

Revision 6 of the Invitation to Tender will be published with the following changes: 

 

 

Rev.5 Rev. 6 

 
 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

NEC 

 

Revision 2 of the NEC Supply Contract is published with the following changes: 

 

C1.1 Form of offer & Acceptance 

 

Tendered to complete the offered price 

 

NEC 1 NEC Rev.2 

  
 

Latest published documents: 

 

 

• Rev.6 Invitation to Tender (ITT) 

• Rev.2 NEC Supply Contract  

 

 

Please ensure that only the revised documents are used for the submission. 

 
A reminder that the communication platform is the Eskom e-tender portal and of National 

Treasury and the responsibility of the tenderer to visit regularly for possible updates. Any 

revised documents after site meeting, clarification information will be uploaded as such. 

Information as per the latest communication will apply. 

 

Closing date extension 

Notification NR 7 (18.08.2025)                                                                                             



MPKRI11494GX Notification Nr.7 Clarification Nr.3  
 

 

 

Clarification request: 

May you kindly confirm the following from notification Nr 6: “The tender will be awarded as a 

whole and not on a partial/split basis. Tenderers are therefore requested to submit pricing for all 

items listed on the NEC and Excel spreadsheet.” 

Does this mean that, if we have maybe 200 or even less items that we are sure off, and we 

would like to tender on, will they not be acceptable since the tender “will be awarded as a whole 

and not on a split basis “ 

 

Response: 

Should a tenderer omit to provide rates / prices for any particular item, Eskom reserves the right 

to apply the highest rate / price of the other bidders for that item. (This is necessary to evaluate 

all tenders on the same basis). 

 

INVITATION TO TENDER 

 

Revision 6 of the Invitation to Tender will be published with the following changes: 

 

 

Rev.5 Rev. 6 

 
 

 
 

Clarification Nr 3 


